
CHRISTOPHER HIGH SCHOOL BADMINTON

Date Day Game Type Time From Location Opponent Facility

2/27/2019 Wednesday League 04:00PM Home Willow Glen Christopher

3/6/2019 Wednesday League 04:00PM Home Sobrato Christopher

3/8/2019 Friday League 04:00PM Home Oak Grove Christopher

3/13/2019 Wednesday League 04:00PM Home San Jose High Christopher

3/15/2019 Friday League 04:00PM Away Live Oak Live Oak

3/20/2019 Wednesday League 04:00PM Home Del Mar Christopher

3/27/2019 Wednesday League 04:00PM Away Lincoln Lincoln

3/29/2019 Friday League 04:00PM Away Willow Glen Willow Glen

4/3/2019 Wednesday League 04:00PM Home James Lick Christopher

4/5/2019 Friday League 04:00PM Away Sobrato Sobrato

4/10/2019 Wednesday League 04:00PM Away Oak Grove Oak Grove

4/12/2019 Friday League 04:00PM Away San Jose High San Jose High

4/17/2019 Wednesday League 04:00PM Home Live Oak Christopher

4/19/2019 Friday League 04:00PM Away Del Mar Del Mar

4/26/2019 Friday League 04:00PM Home Lincoln Christopher

HEAD COACH

JANETTE CONTRERAS

PRINCIPAL: ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS: ATHLETIC DIRECTOR:

JEREMY DIRKS JULIE BERGGREN RYAN DEQUIN

ERIC KUWADA

School Location:

Mascot: Cougar 850 Day Road. Gilroy, Ca. 95020

Colors: Black, Teal, Vegas Gold Phone: (669) 205-5300


